All your medical essentials, delivered when you need it.
One source, endless support
1300 788 928
About Us
Values
Delivery Excellence Customer-Centric Approach
Integrity in ActionContinuous Improvement

2|Spinal Needles
Page 9
Description Order Code
14G X 10CM MDBRMW1410
16G X 10CM MDBRMQ1610
18G X 10CM MDBRMQ1810
18G X 16CM MDBRMQ1816
14G X 10CM MDBRMQ1410
Description Order Code
14G X 13CM MDBRMQ1413-KIT
16G X 10CM MDBRMQ1610-KIT
18G X 10CM MDBRMQ1810-KIT
Description Order Code
14G X 10CM MDBRMC1410
16G X 10CM MDBRMC1610
16G X 16CM MDBRMC1616
18G X 10CM MDBRMC1810
18G X 16CM MDBRMC1816
18G X 20CM MDBRMC1820
20G X 10CM MDBRMC2010
20G X 20CM MDBRMC2020
Visit www.diagmed.com.au or call us on 1300 788 9286
Infusion Therapy| Biopsy Needles
Marquee ™ Disposable Core
Biopsy Instrument
Marquee ™ Disposable Core
Biopsy Instrument Kit
With Coaxial Needle
The Marquee™ Disposable Core Biopsy Instrument offers two firing modes and two
penetration depth options, providing you with versatile solutions tailored to address
various soft tissue biopsy challenges.
Max-Core ™ Disposable Core
Biopsy Instrument
The Max-Core™ Disposable Core Biopsy Instrument offers the convenience of a disposable
with the simplicity of one-handed cocking, providing a flowing, consistent experience. All
needles are engineered for exceptional performance, featuring ultra-sharp tips and polished
surfaces for smooth entry and exit. A broad selection of biopsy systems and needle sizes
assures an ideal match with procedural needs and personal preferences.
Ergonomic handle for easy handling and
control, with one-handed cocking
22 mm penetration depth for precise
performance
Two firing buttons for user preference
Colour-coded design for needle gauge
identification
Compatible with TruGuide™ Coaxial Biopsy
Needle for versatility
l
l
l
l
l
Unparalleled procedural versatility from a
comprehensive core needle
Powerful automatic fire mode
Dual mode disposable core biopsy device
with adjustable penetration depth (18 mm
and 25 mm)
Semi-automatic mode for firing the stylet
only provides visual confirmation of sample
notch placement
l
l
l
l
Description Order Code
17G MDUCTW17
Description Order Code
17G X 10CM MDUCLIP10
17G MDUCLIP17
17G MDUCLIP17DU
Ribbon Shape MDUCLIPUS
Coil Shape MDUCOIL17
17G Dual Trigger MDUCOIL17D
17G Dual Trigger MDUCOIL17DL
Description Order Code
16 X 10CM MDBRMS1610
18G X 10CM MDBRMS1810
20G X 10CM MDBRMS2010
18G X 10CM MDBRMSK1810
18G X 16CM MDBRMSK1816
18G X 20CM MDBRMSK1820
20G X 10CM MDBR2010M
20G X 20CM MDBRMSK2020
7Visit www.diagmed.com.au or call us on 1300 788 928
Infusion Therapy| Biopsy Needles
UltraCor ™ Twirl ™ Breast
Tissue Marker

l
l
Description Order Code
14G X 11CM MDCTT1411
16G X 11CM MDCTT1611
16G X 15CM MDCTT1615
16G X 20CM MDCTT1620
18G X 11CM MDCTT1811
18G X 15CM MDCTT1815
18G X 20CM MDCTT1820
20G X 11CM MDCTT2011
20G X 15CM MDCTT2015
Description Order Code
20G X 15CM MDTT2015
20G X 20CM MDTT2020
22G X 11CM MDTT2211
Description Order Code
14G X 11CM MDACHIEVE1411
16G X 9CM MDACHIEVE1609
18G X 9CM MDACHIEVE1809
18G X 11CM MDACHIEVE1811
18G X 15CM MDACHIEVE1815
Description Order Code
14G X 11CM MDTT1411
14G X 15CM MDTT1415
14G X 6CM MDTT1406
16G X 6CM MDTT1606
16G X 11CM MDTT1611
16G X 15CM MDTT1615
16G X 20CM MDTT1620
18G X 6CM MDTT1806
18G X 11CM MDTT1811
18G X 15CM MDTT1815
18G X 20CM MDTT1820
20G X 6CM MDTT2006
20G X 11CM MDTT2011
Description Order Code
14G X 6CM MDT1406
14G X 11CM MDT1411
16G X 6CM MDT1606

you need when working with calcified
or fibrous lesions.
Description Order Code
22G X 3.5” BB4507908
25G X 3.5” BB4505905
25G X 5” BB4505913
Description Order Code
18G X 3.5” BD405248
18G X 6” BD408360
19G X 3.5” BD405250
20G X 3.5” NDLBD2003.5
20G X 6” BD405211
22G X 2.5” - 10 BD405244
22G X 2.5” - 25 NDLBD2709
22G X 3” BD405255
22G X 3.5” BD405256
22G X 5” NDLBD2205
22G X 7” NDLBD2207
25G X 2” BD405245
25G X 3” BD405246
Description Order Code
25G X 3.5” - 10 BD405138
25G X 3.5” - 25 BD405257
27G X 3.5” NDLBD2709
Description Order Code
18G X 90MM NDLUNI1890
19G X 90MM NDLUNI1990
20G X 70MM NDLUNI2070
20G X 90MM NDLUNI2090
21G X 70MM NDLUNI2170
21G X 90MM NDLUNI2190
22G X 70MM NDLUNI2270
22G X 90MM NDLUNI2290
23G X 70MM NDLUNI2370
Description Order Code
23G X 90MM NDLUNI2390
25G X 90MM NDLUNI2590
9Visit www.diagmed.com.au or call us on 1300 788 928
Infusion Therapy| Spinal Needles
Spinocan With Quincke Bevel
Needle

2|Contrast Warmers
Page 12
Description Order Code
Ultravist 300, 1000ML - 10 ULTRAV300/1100
Ultravist 300, 20ML - 10 ULTRAV300/20
Ultravist 300, 50ML - 10 ULTRAV300/50
Ultravist 300, 75ML - 10 ULTRAV300/75
Ultravist 370, 100ML - 10 ULTRAV370/100
Ultravist 370, 50ML - 10 ULTRAV370/50
Order Code
BILISCOPIN
Description Order Code
Ioscan 10ML ISOCAN10

Measurements Order Code
80 X 50 X 90CM TK2D80N
Measurements Order Code
50 X 50 X 90CM TK3D50N
Measurements Order Code
80 X 50 X 90CM TK4D80N
Measurements Order Code
50 X 50 X 90CM TK4D50N
29Visit www.diagmed.com.au or call us on 1300 788 928
Medical Furniture| Trolleys
Side by Side 4 Drawer Stainless
Steel Trolley
Side by Side 2 Drawer Stainless
Steel Trolley
3 Drawer Stainless
Steel Trolley
4 Drawer Stainless
Steel Trolley
2 Drawer Stainless
Steel Trolley
Measurements Order Code
50 X 50 X 90CM TK2D50N
Description Order Code
Blue TK0301NB
Black TK0301BL
Grey TK0301GY
Description Order Code
Black WX5105S02BL
Navy Blue WX5105S02NB
With Back, Black WX511114BL
With Back, Navy Blue WX511114NB
Description Order Code
Black WX511201BL
Navy Blue WX511201NB
With Back, Black WX511202BL
With Back, Navy Blue WX511202NB
Visit www.diagmed.com.au or call us on 1300 788 92830
Medical Furniture| Beds & Stools
Task HI-LO Medical Examination Couch 3
Sections
This Examination Couch model is one of our most popular ones for Medical Practices. It is a no-compromise
solution to work area accessibility, patient comfort, and operational flexibility and affords a full range of
positioning options, from upright exam, to chair, to flat table.
Winbex stools are designed for professionals in sedentary roles, prioritising support and freedom of
movement. Dedicated to advancing ergonomics, particularly in the medical field, Winbex ensures optimal
comfort and productivity for users.
Designed and built for
ergonomics and comfort,
the backrest provides
more support for longer
working hours
Helps to maintain
correct posture, relieves
stress from knees and
hips, the backrest
provides more support
for longer
working hours
3-Section 1- Motor Examination Couch
Single electric actuator motor
Height range - 480mm to 920mm
Heavy-duty PVC vinyl that is fire, stain, mildew, oil,
water and wear-resistant
Retractable Castors and Levelling Feet
1980mm (Length) x 700mm (Width)
Face Hole, Gas Strut Operated Sections
Backrest tilts 90° to Flat (no down tilt)
250kg Safe Working Load
Warranty: Frame - 5 Years, Electrical - 3 Years,
Upholstery - 1 Year
l
l
l
l
l
l
l
l
l
l
Kimi Saddle Seat StoolAscot Standard Saddle Seat
Winbex Stools
Description Order Code
Black WX510710BL
Description Order Code
Black WX5113301BL
Description Order Code
Navy Blue WXDUMANB
Description Order Code
Black WX5113201BL
Navy Blue WX5113201NB
Description Order Code
Black WX002327BL
Navy Blue WX002327NB
Description Order Code
Black WX002908BL
Navy Blue WX002908NB
31Visit www.diagmed.com.au or call us on 1300 788 928
Medical Furniture| Stools
Duma Doctor Stool
Mica Saddle Seat Stool